
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.26 566 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

2:29.57 540 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

2:30.33 532 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

2:30.67 529 F 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

2:31.51 520 F 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

2:32.60 509 F 26/05/13 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

2:33.08 504 F 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

2:33.39 501 F 02/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:33.69 498 F 30/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

2:33.79 497 H 01/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

2:34.26 492 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill Sth Ayrshire 2

2:34.71 488 H 02/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:37.60 462 F 02/02/13 North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2

2:38.59 453  12/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:38.89 451  03/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

2:39.97 442  03/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

2:40.40 438 F 17/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

2:40.60 436  12/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:42.65 420  04/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1

2:50.56 364 F 26/06/11 Alloa Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

3:05.20 284 F 12/02/11 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2

3:19.15 229 F 09/05/10 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.33 532 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2
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2:27.26 566 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

2:30.67 529 F 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

2:33.69 498 F 30/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

2:33.79 497 H 01/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

2:34.26 492 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill Sth Ayrshire 2

2:29.57 540 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

2:31.51 520 F 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

2:33.39 501 F 02/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:34.71 488 H 02/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:32.60 509 F 26/05/13 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

2:33.08 504 F 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

2:37.60 462 F 02/02/13 North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2

2:38.89 451  03/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

2:39.97 442  03/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

2:40.40 438 F 17/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

2:38.59 453  12/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:40.60 436  12/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

2:42.65 420  04/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1

2:50.56 364 F 26/06/11 Alloa Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

3:05.20 284 F 12/02/11 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie Sth Ayrshire 2

3:19.15 229 F 09/05/10 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2
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